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PROFESSIONAL  
LIABILITY

D&O  
NONPROFIT
Tax-exempt does not mean suit-exempt! 
Despite their tax-free status, directors 
and officers for nonprofits can be sued 
and their personal assets are still at risk. 
Defense costs alone can compile, so make 
sure you have your nonprofits covered.

We can look at standard and tougher risks that  
include, but are not limited to the following: 

	� Adoption/Foster
	� Animal Rights
	� Animal Sanctuaries
	� Assisted-Living Facility
	� Better Business Bureau
	� Blood & Organ banks
	� Cannabis
	� Cemetery
	� Chamber of commerce
	� Condo-Owners/Homeowners Associations
	� Consumer Credit Counseling
	� Country Clubs & Golf Clubs
	� Economic Development
	� ESOP
	� Fraternity/Sorority
	� Hospital
	� Human & Civil Liberty Organizations
	� Humane Society
	� Immigration Assistance
	� Lending Organizations
	� Marijuana
	� Ministries
	� Nursing Home
	� Professional or Semi-Professional Sporting Associations
	� Quasi-Governmental
	� Schools, Colleges & Universities
	� Scientific, Biomedical, Genetic or Stem Cell Research
	� Social Clubs
	� Trusts
	� Unions

Our Brokers are ready to help. Give one 
of them a call today!

Alec Immordino 
ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Anita Jones 
ext 8622 | ajones@arlingtonroe.com

Essie Bennett
ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com

John Immordino
ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Mark Swayze
ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Melissa Hilgendorf
ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com 

Sarah Immordino
ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com 

Sonyia Townsend
ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

(800) 878-9891
ArlingtonRoe.com/Professional-Liability
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